Features
◆ H3T-M is attributing to advanced Moteck  communication protocol. All
buttons can be defined by software according to different application
requirements. It works with MD6C-M control box, supporting movement up to
4 actuators.
◆ Main applications：medical
◆ Available number of buttons：8 max.
◆ IP protection level：IPX4

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-FAM-T-0018-1.0
Ordering Key
  H3T-M-□-□□□-0 0
Number of button
6：6 buttons
8：8 buttons
Hook
3：Standard hook (30mm)
5：Larger gap hook (50mm)
Panel artwork code
A, B, C, D, E
(Refer to paragraph of Standard Panel Artwork)
Connector
V：Moteck V-type DIN plug
H：Moteck H-type DIN plug
Reserved
Reserved